COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Justin Vance

Lisa Quevedo
Fabiola Santibarez
Teresa Curry-berry

Department

Jail Operations
Dispatch

Justice of the Peace 3-1
Magistrate

Dept #
5030
5003
2430
0213

August 10, 2020

Title Salary
Detention Officer $40,001
Dispatcher $42,812
Legal Clerk I $32,467
Legal Clerk I PT $15.61/hr

Grade
550
551
531
531

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%
0%

8/10/2020
8/10/2020
7/27/2020
8/3/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



