COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

August 10, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Justin Vance	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	8/10/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Lisa Quevedo	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$42,812	551	0%	8/10/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Fabiola Santibarez	Justice of the Peace 3-1	2430	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	7/27/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Teresa Curry-berry	Magistrate	0213	Legal Clerk I PT	\$15.61/hr	531	0%	8/3/2020	HR Pre-Approval